Denmark North Ave. Schedule

WEEK ENDING

6/10/24|6/17/24| 6/24/24

7/1/24

7/8/24

7/15/24

7/22/24

7/29/24

8/5/24

8/12/24

8/19/24

8/26/24

MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL &
ASPHALT MILLING

INSTALL UTILITIES

ROAD WORK/COMMON EXCAVATION

CONCRETE RESTORATION

ASPHALT RESTORATION

GRASS RESTORATION & SIGNS

PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NARRITVE
FINAL COMPLETION:

SUPPLIERS:
FERGUSON

OLD CASTLE

CAREW (CTH. NN PIT)
DRAINAGE SUPPLY

SUBCONTRACTORS:
ROAD WORK

CONCRETE RESTORATION
RESTORATION
PAVEMENT MARKINGS
PIPE TESTING

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TREE REMOVAL
ASPHALT

Kruczek Construction Production Schedule

THIS PLAN IS ALL CONTINGENT ON WEATHER

August 30,2024

PIPE/FITTINGS

CONCRETE PRE-CAST & PIPE

AGGREGATE
CULVERTS

KRUCZEK

SOMMERS

DD LANDSCAPING
CENTURY FENCE
GREAT LAKES
KRUCZEK

ONSITE LOGGING
NORTHEAST ASPHALT

920-731-3252
262-694-3166
920-731-9246
920-840-1260

920-660-8076
920-986-3301
920-863-2052
262-547-3331
920-860-3663
920-660-8076
920-559-0398
920-498-6725

OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE

DEREK
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
DEREK
NICK

OFFICE



