Denmark North Ave. Schedule												
WEEK ENDING	6/10/24	6/17/24	6/24/24	7/1/24	7/8/24	7/15/24	7/22/24	7/29/24	8/5/24	8/12/24	8/19/24	8/26/24
MOBILIZATION												
TRAFFIC CONTROL, EROSION CONTROL & ASPHALT MILLING												
INSTALL UTILITIES												
ROAD WORK/COMMON EXCAVATION												
CONCRETE RESTORATION												
ASPHALT RESTORATION												
GRASS RESTORATION & SIGNS												
PAVEMENT MARKINGS												
Kruczek Construction Production Schedule												

NARRITVE THIS PLAN IS ALL CONTINGENT ON WEATHER

FINAL COMPLETION: August 30,2024

SUPPLIERS:

FERGUSON	PIPE/FITTINGS	920-731-3252	OFFICE
OLD CASTLE	CONCRETE PRE-CAST & PIPE	262-694-3166	OFFICE
CAREW (CTH. NN PIT)	AGGREGATE	920-731-9246	OFFICE
DRAINAGE SUPPLY	CULVERTS	920-840-1260	OFFICE

SUBCONTRACTORS:

ROAD WORK	KRUCZEK	920-660-8076	DEREK
CONCRETE RESTORATION	SOMMERS	920-986-3301	OFFICE
RESTORATION	DD LANDSCAPING	920-863-2052	OFFICE
PAVEMENT MARKINGS	CENTURY FENCE	262-547-3331	OFFICE
PIPE TESTING	GREAT LAKES	920-860-3663	OFFICE
TRAFFIC CONTROL	KRUCZEK	920-660-8076	DEREK
TREE REMOVAL	ONSITE LOGGING	920-559-0398	NICK
ASPHALT	NORTHEAST ASPHALT	920-498-6725	OFFICE